
Trial 20"

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2004

ELITE Jahrgang  85 und älter

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 1 Hösel Marco MSC Thalheim 20 20 20 20 80 66 16 8

2 7 Straube Sascha MSC Großhabersdorf 17 11 15 15 58 31 5 10 9

3 4 Nachtsheim Sascha MSC Melsungen 15 13 17 11 56 19 14 9 7

4 2 Hampel Michael MSC Thalheim 11 15 13 17 56 11 21 12 7

5 13 Mrohs Thomas MSC Schatthausen 13 17 11 13 54 13 22 8 6

6 14 Mücke Felix TC Stadtlohn 8 9 10 10 37 5 13 8 5

7 5 Helbig Thomas Double P Dresden 7 10 17 2 5 2 8

8 3 Lehmann Andreas MSC Thalheim 10 Ausfall 10 7 4 3 2

9 21 Grosenick Marco MSC Melsungen 9 9 7 6 1 1

10 15 von Kahlden Maurice BMX-Club Wttg. 9 9
11 17 Göhrig Jan RMSC Oelbronn 6 6 4 3 4

12 20 Buchholz Jochen Tretkurbel Waldbröl 5 5 1 1 1

13 12 Stasche Florian MSC Melsungen 4 4 2

Gesamt



Trial 20"

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2004

Junioren Jahrgang  86/87

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 103 Heller Felix RSG Hannover 15 20 15 20 70 32 22 4 2

2 101 Hoffmann Sebastian MSC Schatthausen 20 15 17 17 69 32 18 9 3

3 120 Thomä Marco TSV Kitzscher 17 17 20 15 69 25 30 8 4

4 106 Schrom Max MSC Schatthausen 13 13 13 11 50 10 11 6 4

5 105 Rall Daniel MSC Hornberg 11 11 9 13 44 2 6 17 7

6 104 Henoch Thomas TSV Kitzscher 10 10 11 10 41 1 3 11 4

7 110 Bardtke Christian RV Goßfelden 7 9 8 9 33 1 1 5

8 109 Weisgerber Christian TSF St. Wendel 8 8 7 8 31 1 3 2

9 124 Flath Christian MSC Thalheim 9 10 19 1 1 2 5

Gesamt



Trial 20"

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2004
Jugend Jahrgang  88/89

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 202 Mrohs Matthias MSC Schatthausen 20 20 20 17 77 28 20 8 1

2 204 Barthel Jonas MSC Melsungen 15 15 17 20 67 17 15 14 13

3 209 Burger Dominik RMSC Oelbronn 11 17 15 15 58 11 20 12 3

4 205 Keller Dennis MSC Schatthausen 17 8 13 10 48 6 10 16 3

5 225 Laukamp Daniel TC Stadtlohn 13 13 8 11 45 4 11 15 9

6 212 Lang Oliver MSC Thalheim 7 10 11 13 41 9 5 6 9

7 206 Engelmann Andre TSC Schönborn 10 11 9 9 39 4 9 8 6

8 213 Himmelmann Patrick MSC Schatthausen 9 9 10 8 36 1 7 12 10

9 211 Müller Stefan MSC Thalheim 4 6 6 7 23 2 4 2 1

10 216 Wiegand Timo MSC Melsungen 6 3 7 6 22 2 2 3 2

11 210 Röhm Matthias BMX-Club Wttg. 6 5 5 5 21 1 6

12 221 Dattler Michael RSG Tübingen 8 7 15 2 4 4

13 218 Richter Sandro TSC Schönborn 4 2 4 3 13 2

14 215 Roller Lukas BMX-Club Wttg. 4 4 8 2

15 224 Brieden Sven TSV Heiligenrode 3 4 7 2

16 223 Mäder Christian TSV Heiligenrode 3 3
17 214 Bösinger Matthias MSC Hornberg Ausfall

Gesamt



Trial 20"

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2004
Schüler Jahrgang  90/91

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 303 Bettenhausen Ann Christin MSC Melsungen 20 20 20 20 80 38 13 3 2

2 301 Peter Julian MSC Schatthausen 20 17 17 17 71 21 21 12 1

3 311 Schultheiß Mirjam BMX-Club Wttg. 10 13 13 13 49 10 3 10 15

4 307 Bergner Martin RSV Berchtesgadener Land 11 10 11 15 47 7 13 9 6

5 321 Kneißl Dimitri MSC Schatthausen 13 11 7 10 41 4 11 5 9

6 309 Wenzel Wolfgang TSV Heiligenrode 9 6 15 9 39 9 5 5 6

7 310 Pause Michi MTG Kiefersfelden 8 8 8 11 35 1 11 8 4

8 315 Wobbe Matthias MSC Melsungen 6 7 10 8 31 3 2 7 11

9 302 Zink Toni RSV Adler Arnstadt 15 15 30 13 5 4

10 305 Mossemann Jan MSC Schatthausen 5 9 9 6 29 2 9 10

11 319 Wagner Florian MSC Schatthausen 7 2 7 5 21 1 6 8

12 325 Krüger Felix TuS Bramsche 1 4 5 4 14 3 7

13 314 Mahler Johannes RMSC Oelbronn 4 5 9 1 5 5

14 306 Philipp Robert MSC Schatthausen 3 1 3 2 9 1 1 5

15 316 Ditton Robin MSC Schatthausen 1 1 4 3 9 2 7

16 312 Wacker Jan Thore TSV Winsen-Luhe 7 7 1 3 2

17 308 Quaschnig Alexander TSC Schönborn 2 4 6 1 2 3

18 318 Dobrawa Jonathan TuS Bramsche 1 1 2 1 5 1

19 323 Jankowski Jens MSC Schatthausen 1 1 1 1 4
20 326 Schröder Marc TSV Heiligenrode 2 1 3 1

21 317 Schechinger Patrick BMX-Club Wttg. 1 1 1

22 320 Salzmann Lars MSC Melsungen 1 1
23 327 Rümler Florian Double P Dresden 1 1

Gesamt



Trial 20"

Deutscher Nachwuchs Trial-Pokal 2004

Schüler u 13 Jahrgang  92/93

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 405 Hauf Matthias RMSC Oelbronn 20 17 20 20 77 35 13 3 2

2 404 Fix Robin MSC Hornberg 17 20 17 15 69 25 18 5 4

3 401 Schnitz Timo RMSC Oelbronn 15 15 15 17 62 16 16 12 7

4 410 Bardtke Simon RV Goßfelden 13 11 11 10 45 3 7 12 13

5 415 Hoffmann David MSC Schatthausen 10 10 13 11 44 3 10 14 5

6 406 Gerath Ralph BMX-Club Wttg. 7 8 10 13 38 2 7 7 8

7 412 Dattler Achim RSG Tübingen 11 13 24 3 11 3

8 414 Deimel Nils MSC Schatthausen 9 9 18 1 5 5

9 419 Toffel Tobias TSV Heiligenrode 9 8 17 1 2 4

10 418 Michaelis Enrico TSV Heiligenrode 8 9 17 3 6

11 409 Faißt Levi MSC Hornberg 8 7 15 5 4

12 416 Stofer Nico MSC Schatthausen 6 6

Gesamt



Trial 20"

Deutscher Nachwuchs Trial-Pokal 2004

Schüler u 11
Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 501 Pils Raphael MSC Schatthausen 17 20 15 20 72 38 12 7 1

2 503 Wobbe Jan-Frederic MSC Melsungen 20 13 20 17 70 35 8 6 4

3 502 Riedemann Simon MSC Melsungen 13 17 17 15 62 21 17 10 4

4 507 Sandritter Albert MTG Kiefersfelden 15 15 13 13 56 19 11 17 8

5 504 Ganz Pascal MSC Melsungen 10 9 11 11 41 14 10 5 7

6 510 Brieden Elisa TSV Heiligenrode 7 11 10 10 38 9 6 8 6

7 508 Fix Romina MSC Hornberg 9 10 9 8 36 2 8 9 12

8 509 Faller Maximilian MSC Hornberg 8 8 8 9 33 5 9 5 11

9 511 Sandritter Jonatan MSC Schatthausen 11 7 7 7 32 4 7 10 6

10 514 Hiller Alexander RMSC Oelbronn 6 6 4 6 22 3 3 6 5

11 505 Salzmann Till MSC Melsungen 6 5 11 1 3 2 4

12 515 Gröppel Bastian RSG Harsewinkel 6 6
13 513 Weinberger Dan MSC Melsungen 4 4

Jahrgang  94 und jünger Gesamt



Trial 20"

Mannschaft

1 Bikes in Motion 226

2 MSC Schatthausen 1 225

3 MSC Thalheim 1 205

4 RMSC Oelbronn 197

5 Hornberger Schießen 150

6 MSC Schatthausen 2 147

7 MSC Falke Sulz 2 96

8 MSC Thalheim 2 89

9 MSC Falke Sulz 1 30

Deutsche
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2004

Platz Gesamt Punkte



MSC Schatthausen 1
Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe umme

Hoffmann Sebastian 20 [15] 17 [17] 37
Mrohs Matthias 20 20 20 17 77
Peter Julian 20 17 17 17 71
Pils Raphael [17] 20 [15] 20 40

MSC Schatthausen 2
Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

Mrohs Thomas 13 17 11 13 54
Keller Dennis 17 [8] 13 10 40
Himmelmann Patrick [9] 9 10 [8] 19
Kneißl Dimitri 13 11 [7] 10 34

MSC Falke Sulz 1
Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

Roller Lukas 4 4 8
Röhm Matthias 6 5 5 5 21
Schechinger Patrick 1 1

MSC Falke Sulz 2
Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

von Kahlden Maurice 9 9
Schultheiß Mirjam 10 13 13 13 49
Gerath Ralph 7 8 10 13 38

MSC Thalheim 1
Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

Hösel Marco 20 20 20 20 80
Hampel Michael 11 15 13 17 56
Thomä Marco 17 17 20 15 69

205

225

147

30

96



MSC Thalheim 2
Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

Lehmann Andreas 10 10
Flath Christian 9 10 19
Lang Oliver 7 10 11 13 41
Müller Stefan [4] 6 6 7 19

RMSC Oelbronn
Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

Schnitz Timo 15 15 15 17 62
Hauf Matthias 20 17 20 20 77
Mahler Johannes [4] [5]
Burger Dominik 11 17 15 15 58

Hornberger Schießen
Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

Rall Daniel 11 11 9 13 44
Faller Maximilian [8] [8] [8] 9 9
Fix Robin 17 20 17 15 69
Fix Romina 9 10 9 [8] 28

Bikes in Motion
Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

Riedemann Simon [13] 17 17 [15] 34
Wobbe Jan-Frederic 20 [13] 20 17 57
Bettenhausen Ann Christin 20 20 20 20 80
Heller Felix 15 20 [15] 20 55 226

89

197

150


